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SRES 577
A resolution strongly recommending that the United States renegotiate the return of the Iraqi Jewish Archive to
Iraq.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 18, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5069-5070)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5069-5070)  (Jul 18,
2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-resolution/577 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Jul 18, 2018

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Jul 18, 2018

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Jul 18, 2018

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Aug 22, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Referred To Jul 18, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 18, 2018) 

Urges the Department of State to renegotiate with the government of Iraq the return of the Iraqi Jewish Archive to a place
in Iraq where its long-term preservation can be guaranteed and where it is accessible to scholars and Iraqi Jews.

Actions Timeline

Jul 18, 2018: Introduced in Senate
Jul 18, 2018: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5069-5070)Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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